Date In: 8/1/0 - 10/50	Job description	ווכ	NA NOVOSVA) Date & Time Complet	ed Do	ne by
Rei No: Wolmshrooogy com	SAS e-filing	2			
Veh No: Fyydd	-	ia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		+	
D.O.A: 3/14/19-19:30	i-Motor Cla		-	1	-
		O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)	-	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl		1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
IF insurer:	1	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	-	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sm 190	1021	INC ()/Non-INC()	N. College 15	
Owner / Driver: (,(Tel:	· · ·	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	0-100%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO(
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000)()			
General Remarks;-		DESCRIPTION OF THE	MADELINGS TO		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	ation strictly Co	and a state of the	the NO colours and a colour	333507 715.	Ž.,
		milidential & Stric	stry NO rater of repaire	Pr	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (): Invoice: \		-	10t - 2		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: 1	YES()/N	NO (); To	wing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)	La de la companya de		Date& Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for There are 4 11					
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	irtesy Car ()	1.5		20-
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	irtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	())))		A Sold in Chein all	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	())			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()			Wasancia.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	())		STATE OF THE PARTY	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	()			Anit (S)	Amu(3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Anit (S). Tit Bill	2000 CT 2257
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	1st Bill	2000 CT 2257
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions stimant's Particulars:-	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee	ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$5	1st Bill	2000 CT 2257
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions atimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$ ugh Survey	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120	200 C 225
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$ ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30	200 C 225
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ration Checklist porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$ ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75	2000 CT 2257
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checklist porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$ ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30	200 C 225
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD*	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$ ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey Services.	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160	200 C 2254
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S: 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 30) mMRT Survey Services:-	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75	200 C 2254
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro Eorglaiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S: 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$4 survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowence rdination inspection	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$25	200 CF 2254
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-o *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$4 agh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowance dination inspection Excess Coordination	Tst Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$310 \$25 \$35	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Fellow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-o *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$4 survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) n MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowence rdination inspection	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	2000 CT 2256

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

aroresaru,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/01/2020 10:50
Date Of Accident	30/12/2019 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PAYA LEBAR RD TWDS AIRPORT RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
All Control of the Co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FY4458J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAY WEN KHANG
NRIC No	SXXXX799A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84848460
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84848460
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	RXZ
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/19-403764-CA
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver TAY WEN KHANG (ZHENG WENKANG)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX799A

 Date Of Birth
 03/09/1980

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 09/07/2001

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84848460

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-84848460

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 659 JALAN DAMAI Address

#06-61

Postcode 410669

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191231/7013.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMH9008Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAY WEN KHANG (ZHENG WENKANG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY4458J

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by nterested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

olicyholder's Signature

Data & Time :

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Cantre Personner's Signature

Name:

NRIC / Fin No:

0 - 7	1 01 6	I Acc	sort Rd.
Yaya le	bor tel. To	word Ang	
			A) FY 44587
	- 122		B) SMH 9008
ETCH PLAN SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	F THE ACCIDENT		
la per perice l	Report 7/acigna	31 / 7013	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particular that the foregoing	alars are true in eyery respect.		-Va
CV \	Driver's Signature	Re	porting Centre Personnel's Signature

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888
*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 30 / 12 /2019 (dd/mm/y	y) Time of Accident: 19 : 30 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : FY 44585 Vehicle	e Make & Model: Am A HA RXZ
Exact location of Accident: Paya Le	bor Road Towards Airport Ed
Policyholder's Name / IC No.: Tay	wen Khang S80367994
Driver's Name / IC No. :	
Driver's Contact No. : 84848460	Company Contact No (Company Veh Only):
Driver's Address:	
Email address: Msgroupoffice @ gr	mail Com Insurance Company:
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (P	Please CIRCLE one only) / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK	
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (T)	he one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
xact purpose for which the vehicle Vas being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	*No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
Passanger Name:	Gender: Male / Female *Passan
	Gender: Male / Female
Weather condition & Road conditions? (O	n the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet /	After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car	Camera? Yes / No
Anv Injuries: Yes / No (If YE	S) Injured Person' Name: Tay Wen Khang
injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle: FY 4458 J
	(If YES) Which Police Station: Traffice Police
	The Other Party(s) Details:
1 Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No: SMH 9008 Z
	Insurance Company :
	Vehicle No:
	Insurance Company:
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191231/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 19 14:01	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	Informant: N KHANG		Address: APT BLK 669 JALAN DAMAI	#06-61 SINGAPORE 410669
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S802679	99A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84848460
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN.	Email: victorwong18369@gmail.com	n
Sex: Male	Age: 39	Date of Birth: 03/09/1980	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat Grab foo			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/12/2019 19:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Paya Lebar R Weather:	oad Towards Airport Roa	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		60 Km/h
The second secon		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled		Moderate

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FY4458J	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	RXZ	Blue		0
SMH9008Z	Car					0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FY4458J	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	MSDTMT19403764	23/09/2019	22/09/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191231/7013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	The state of the s				Name of Street, or St. of Street,	
Any Pedestrian Ir						
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider						
Name	TAY WEN KHANG			ID No		S8026799A
Related Vehicle	FY4458J (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	84848460	
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG H	IOSPITAL		Class Drivin- Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	30/12/2019		Date Disc	harge	31/12	2/2019
	ted Medical Leave	07	Degree of	Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

I was travelling straight on the 3rd lane on Paya Lebar Road towards airport road on my motorcycle (FY4458J). I was on the way to complete my last grab food order before heading home. While I was going straight, suddenly out of no where, vehicle (SMH9008Z) cut abruptly from the 4th lane to the 3rd lane without signalling. I immediately emergency braked but to no avail and collided into the front right side portion of his vehicle. I fell and skidded all the way to the second lane.

My legs and arms were in serious pain. Shortly the ambulance came and I was conveyed to Tan Tock Seng hospital to receive treatment. I was given 7days hospitlization leave.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191231/7013

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

|--|--|--|

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/12/2019 14:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN Contact No.: 65476206	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

NP168



	CA 5 3 0 0 8 5 MSIG imparance (Singapure) Pie. Ltd. ps log an appropriate 4 Singapure) at 21-01, SCX Central. Singapure (66880)? Tol-65 68827 7698; Fixx +65 8827 7600 merg.com.sg	, ,,,,,	
	CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE		
J	Bred Transport Ant 1981 (Mahapad), And Transport (Amendment Ant 200 (Mahapad). The Money Yolking (Third-Pury) falling block, 1982 (Mahapad). The Money Yolking (Third-Pury) falling (Third-Pury) falling block, 1982 (Mahapad). The Money Yolking (Third-Pury) falling and Compressions (Art (E.A.) 1981 (Albert (Republic of Suppose). The Application of the Compressions (Refs., 1984 (Albert (Republic of Suppose)). The Applications of the contribution dental.		
•	GRITPICUS NO : MED/WHT/19-402764-CA A0072-001/10241	Ų	
	BIN RESED: TRL BICEN: RIC		
		٠	
U	I. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle FY4458J TANANA 133 C.C.	****	
	2. Name of Policyholder TAT YES SHANG		
·	3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance		
	for the purposes of the Act 120148 25/04/2019 4. Clute of Expiry of Insurance 22/06/2019		
J	Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive The Police and face	v	
	b. 108 HEE 1016 0117 Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been an permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any executions or regulation in that behalf flow driving the Motor Vehicle. I regulated will illicensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and flocusing under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and flocusing under the Road Traffic Act and its	ں	
	and is not linegalitied by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any concernent or regulation in that bokall from triving the Motor Vehicle. And provided butter that	1111	
`	the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registered and flecturing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage. 6. Unitation as to Use	U	
-	Use for social domestic and pleasure perposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.	v	1
U	7. The Policy does not cover	U	
	1. Use for hire or remard. 2. Use for racing pace-making raliability trial or speed-testing.		
	3. See for any purpose is connection with the Notor Trade.		
J	* Limitations rendered insperaises by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party	·	
iii	Rists and Congensions) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 93 of the Resul Transport Act, 1987 (Malagain), are not to be included under their heralitings.	311.	
·	I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy In which this Certificate relates is assed in accordance with the provisions of the Policy Publicles (Third-Party Kisks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part I/Vogote Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Anthony of substitution through."	۲	
Ų	(Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Arthurstal Substitution thereof.*	U	
÷	02/09/2019 (CG) Control Planton Change Planton	0	